Position

Athletic Trainer

Facilities & Equipment Asst

Athletic Trainer

Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach - Volleyball

Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach - Football

Assistant Coach - Football

Assistant Coach - Football

Assistant Coach - Football

DA FW Phys Educ Assistant IV

Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach

Other Positions Held Community College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Department

DA - Athletics General

DA - Athletics General

DA - Athletics General

DA - Athletics General

DA - Athletics General

DA - Athletics General

DA - Athletics General

DA - Athletics General

DA - Athletics General

DA - Athletics General

DA - Athletics General

DA - Athletics General

DA - Athletics General

DA - Athletics General

DA - Athletics General

DA - Athletics General

DA - Athletics General

Total Wages

$62,233

$59,085

$10,810

$5,750

$3,000

$2,000

$1,700

$1,500

$1,301

$1,001

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$686

$500

$500

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$19,778

$12,985

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



DA FW Instructional Asst Il

DA FW Phys Educ Assistant IV

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

DA - Athletics General

DA - Athletics General

$408

$294

$0

$0



