Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Athletic Trainer		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Athletics General	\$62,233	\$19,778
Facilities & Equipment Asst		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Athletics General	\$59,085	\$12,985
Athletic Trainer		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Athletics General	\$10,810	\$0
Assistant Coach		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Athletics General	\$5,750	\$0
Assistant Coach		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Athletics General	\$3,000	\$0
Assistant Coach		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Athletics General	\$2,000	\$0
Assistant Coach		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Athletics General	\$1,700	\$0
Assistant Coach - Volleyball		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Athletics General	\$1,500	\$0
Assistant Coach		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Athletics General	\$1,301	\$0
Assistant Coach		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Athletics General	\$1,001	\$0
Assistant Coach - Football		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Athletics General	\$1,000	\$0
Assistant Coach - Football		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Athletics General	\$1,000	\$0
Assistant Coach - Football		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Athletics General	\$1,000	\$0
Assistant Coach - Football		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Athletics General	\$1,000	\$0
DA FW Phys Educ Assistant IV		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Athletics General	\$686	\$0
Assistant Coach		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Athletics General	\$500	\$0
Assistant Coach		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Athletics General	\$500	\$0

DA FW Instructional Asst II	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Athletics General	\$408	\$0
DA FW Phys Educ Assistant IV	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Athletics General	\$294	\$0